
   Volatility™ 
Asymmetric Core

S84 Response™
Pearl Coverstock
1500 Polished

The S84 Response™ Pearl Coverstock is the most 
aggressive pearl cover used by 900 Global.  This 
is a pearl that actually handle fresh, oily 
conditions with ease!!        

The The Volatility™ Asymmetric Core will provide 
quick revolutions combined with a strong change 
of direction.  The moderate intermediate 
differential will ensure that the ball will save as 
much energy as possible for the backend!!      

Use the Volatility Torque™ on fresh heavy oil 
conditions when maximum backend is desired.

DRILLED

UNDRILLED

INT
DIFFLbs

16
15
14
13
12

RG
2.48
2.49
2.51
2.57
2.59

DIFF
.050
.050
.050
.032
.029

.014

.014

.014

.010

.008


