

Volatility Torque™

The S84 Response™ Pearl Coverstock is the most aggressive pearl cover used by 900 Global. This is a pearl that actually handle fresh, oily conditions with ease!!



The Volatility™ Asymmetric Core will provide quick revolutions combined with a strong change of direction. The moderate intermediate differential will ensure that the ball will save as much energy as possible for the backend!!



Lbs	RG	DIFF	INT DIFF
16	2.48	.050	.014
15	2.49	.050	.014
14	2.51	.050	.014
13	2.57	.032	.010
12	2.59	.029	.008

Use the Volatility Torque™ on fresh heavy oil conditions when maximum backend is desired.

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 12-16 LBS